

â

SLP(Crl.)No. 4076 OF 2004

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.4076/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 08/04/2004 in WP (Crl.)No.  
202/2003 of HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BABLOO KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With appln.(s) for ad-interim Ex-parte stay )

Date: 06/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a Friday after four weeks.

Parties are permitted to file additional documents in the meantime.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master